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JBI EVIDENCE IMPLEMENTATION

Training program

This program is indicative only and subject to change
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JBI Evidence Implementation Training Program
Week 1 Schedule

The JBI Evidence Implementation Training Program helps empower health professionals to
improve patient outcomes, and provides proven approaches to implement evidence into
practice.

Welcome and Introductions

9.30am

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am

11.30am
12.30pm
1.15pm
2.45pm
3.15pm
5.00pm

9.00am
9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.40am
12.30pm
1.15pm
2.15pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
4.30pm
5.00pm

1. Introduction to JBI
2. Introduction to Evidence-based Healthcare
Morning Tea break

3. Introduction to Evidence Implementation and Implementation
Science

4. What is the evidence we should be implementing?

Lunch

5. Theories, models and frameworks to guide implementation
Afternoon tea break

6. JBI Approach to Evidence Implementation

Close

Clinical Leadership Workshop

Welcome and Introductions

1. Clinical Leadership: what is leadership?

Morning Tea break

2. Clinical leadership

3. The role of facilitation within evidence implementation
Lunch

4. Climate and culture

5. How can clinical leaders work with people through change?
Afternoon Tea break

6. Engaging with and managing conflict in healthcare settings
7. Time management

Evaluation and Close
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9.00am
9.45am
10.30am
11.00am
11.45am
12.30pm
1.15pm
2.15pm

3.15pm
3.30pm
5.00pm

9.00am

10.30am
11.00am
12.30pm

1.15pm

3.00pm
3.15pm

5.00pm

10.30am
11.00am
12.30pm
1.15pm
5.00pm

JBI Approach to Evidence Implementation

1. Identifying your problem

2. Engaging change agents

Morning Tea break

3. Assess context and readiness for change

4. Review practice against evidence-based criteria
Lunch

5. Evidence implementation strategies

6. Evaluating evidence implementation: Re-assess practice and plan
for sustainability

Afternoon tea break
7. JBI PACES

Conclusion / Course evaluation

JBI Recap: Introduction to JBI PACES

Morning Tea break

Audit criteria, sample and method employed to measure compliance
Lunch

Individual work on implementation protocol template with facilitator
support

Afternoon tea break
Presentation preparation

Close

Individual work on implementation protocol template / Meet with
facilitators as required

Morning Tea break
Presentation preparation
Lunch

Implementation presentations

Conclusion / Course evaluation

The Week 2 schedule will be provided by your training prior to commencing.
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