

JBI EVIDENCE IMPLEMENTATION

Training program

This program is indicative only and subject to change



JBI Evidence Implementation Training Program Week 1 Schedule

The JBI Evidence Implementation Training Program helps empower health professionals to improve patient outcomes, and provides proven approaches to implement evidence into practice.

Day 1	9.00am	Welcome and Introductions
	9.30am	1. Introduction to JBI
	10.00am	2. Introduction to Evidence-based Healthcare
	10.30am	Morning Tea break
	11.00am	3. Introduction to Evidence Implementation and Implementation Science
	11.30am	4. What is the evidence we should be implementing?
	12.30pm	Lunch
	1.15pm	5. Theories, models and frameworks to guide implementation
	2.45pm	Afternoon tea break
	3.15pm	6. JBI Approach to Evidence Implementation
	5.00pm	Close

Day 2		Clinical Leadership Workshop
	9.00am	Welcome and Introductions
	9.30am	1. Clinical Leadership: what is leadership?
	10.30am	Morning Tea break
	11.00am	2. Clinical leadership
	11.40am	3. The role of facilitation within evidence implementation
	12.30pm	Lunch
	1.15pm	4. Climate and culture
	2.15pm	5. How can clinical leaders work with people through change?
	3.00pm	Afternoon Tea break
	3.30pm	6. Engaging with and managing conflict in healthcare settings
	4.30pm	7. Time management
	5.00pm	Evaluation and Close



Day 3		JBI Approach to Evidence Implementation
	9.00am	1. Identifying your problem
	9.45am	2. Engaging change agents
	10.30am	Morning Tea break
	11.00am	3. Assess context and readiness for change
	11.45am	4. Review practice against evidence-based criteria
	12.30pm	Lunch
	1.15pm	5. Evidence implementation strategies
	2.15pm	6. Evaluating evidence implementation: Re-assess practice and plan for sustainability
(3.15pm	Afternoon tea break
	3.30pm	7. JBI PACES
	5.00pm	Conclusion / Course evaluation

Day 4	9.00am	JBI Recap: Introduction to JBI PACES
	10.30am	Morning Tea break
	11.00am	Audit criteria, sample and method employed to measure compliance
	12.30pm	Lunch
	1.15pm	Individual work on implementation protocol template with facilitator support
	3.00pm	Afternoon tea break
	3.15pm	Presentation preparation
	5.00pm	Close

Day 5	9.00am	Individual work on implementation protocol template / Meet with facilitators as required
	10.30am	Morning Tea break
	11.00am	Presentation preparation
	12.30pm	Lunch
	1.15pm	Implementation presentations
	5.00pm	Conclusion / Course evaluation

